INDUSTRIAL DATA PROCESSING APPLICATIONS

CASE STUDY EQUIPMENT INDEX

(as of Sept. 1, 1969)

EQUIPMENT APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
A. B. DICK VIDEOGRAPH Subscription Fulfillment TV Guide TVG/1-6
ADDRESSOGRAPH MULTIGRAPH Management Information System, A. B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
CORP. Inventory Control, Standard Cost,
Sales Analysis Reports, Accounts
Receivable, Accounts Payable
ADDO-X EQUIPMENT Data Collection Mack Trucks Inc. MACK/1-4
A. O. SMITH CARDCON III SYSTEM Data Collection Clark Oil & Refining Corp. COR/1-8 V
BELL SYSTEM DATAPHONE Order Processing Bausch & Lomb B&L/1-6
DATA SET Order Processing Bethlehem Steel Co. BETH/1-4
Production Control Marquardt Co. MARQ/1-10
Vendor Ordering Reed Roller Bit Co. REED/1-4
Order Processing Wiegand Co. WIEG/1-4
Accounting, Accounts Payable, Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Inventory Control, Payroll, Production
Control, Sales Reports, Statistics
BELL SYSTEM Order Processing Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-12
DATASPEED EQUIPMENT Redemption Recording, Stock Replenishment Sperry & Hutchinson Co. S&H/1-8
Automatic Forecasting
BULL-GE GAMMA 10 COMPUTER Payroll, Accounting, Management Handley Page Limited HAND/1-4
SYSTEM Information
BULL G.E. GAMMA 30 Billing, Order Processing Pechiney-Progil PECH/1-6
COMPUTER SYSTEM
BUNKER-RAMO MODEL 203 Passenger & Cargo Reservations Pan American Airways PANAM/1-9
DISPLAY STATION
BUNKER-RAMO MODEL 212 Sales Reports, Statistics & Analysis Schenley Industries, Inc. SCHEN/1-6
DISPLAY STATION Passenger and Cargo Reservations Pan American Airways PANAM/1-9
BUNKER-RAMO MODEL 222, 223 Passenger & Cargo Reservations Pan American Airways PANAM/1-9
CONTROL UNITS
BUNKER-RAMO 330 COMPUTER Switching Control & Facilities Assignment CBS Television CBS/1-12
BURROUGHS B283 Order Processing Barry Staines Group B-5/1-6
COMPUTER SYSTEM
BURROUGHS B363 COMPUTER Stock Control Moss Bros. Ltd. MB/1-6
BURROUGHS B283, B300, B5500 Integrated Information System Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
COMPUTER SYSTEMS Inventory Control
Procurement Control, Production Control
BURROUGHS SENSIMATIC Order Processing Barry Staines Group B-S/1-6
ACCOUNTING MACHINE Billing, Inventory Control Redondo Tile Co. REDO/1-10
CANADIAN AUTOMATIC LTD. Data Collection Clark Oil & Refining Corp. COR/1-8

TAPE-TO- CARD CONVERTER

COLLINS 8400 COMMUNICATIONS
COMPUTER

CONTROL DATA 180 DATA
COLLECTOR
CONTROL DATA CORP. 3300

CREED PAPER TAPE PUNCHES
& VERIFIERS

CREED 175/5W PRINTER

DATA DISPLAY DD-10 UNITS

DATA-PHONE DATA SET

DICTAPHONE FR180, FR2828,
FR1800, FR3600 & DATAFAX
FACSIMILE RECEIVERS AND

DICTAPHONE FT180, FT1800,
FT2828, FT3600 TRANSMITTERS

Car Movement Information System

Accounting, Accounts Payable,
Inventory Control, Payroll, Production
Control, Sales Reports, Statistics
Analysis Curve Calculation

Integrated Computer Control System
Integrated Information System

Integrated Information System
Car Movement Information System

Bill of Material Processing, Engineering
Design and Specifications

Order Processing

New York Central

Miller Electric Mfg. Co.

Itek Corp.

Park Gate Iron & Steel
Richard Thomas & Baldwins

Richard Thomas & Baldwins
New York.Central

I-T-E Circuit Breaker

Bethlehem Steel Co.

CENTRR/1-10

MIL/1-5

ITEK/1-12

PGI&S/1-8
RTB/1-12

RTB/1-12
CENTRR/1-10

ITE/1-6

BETH/1-4
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EQUIPMENT APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
DIGITRONICS HIGH SPEED READER Switching Control & Facilities Assignment CBS Television CBS/1-12
DIGITRONICS DATAVERTERS Inventory Control, Order Processing, Billing Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
ELLIOTT UNIT RECORD Integrated Information System Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12

EQUIPMENT .
ELLIOTT 803 COMPUTER Integrated Information System Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12
ENGLISH ELECTRIC-LEO- Hot Saw Control Shelton Iron & Steel SI&S/1-6

MARCONI KDN2 COMPUTER Integrated Computer Control System Park Gate Iron & Steel PGI&S/1-8
ENGLISH ELECTRIC-LEO- Integrated Computer Control System Park Gate Iron & Steel PGI&S/1-8

MARCONI KDF6 COMPUTER
FOXBORO 97400 DIGITAL SYSTEM Data Logging Penn-Dixie Cement Corp. P-D/1-6
FOXBORO DIGITAL PROCESS Ingredients Feed Nabisco NAB/1-8

CONTROL COMPUTER SYSTEM Dough Formulation Nabisco NAB/1-8
FRIDEN 6010 COMPUTER SYSTEM Production, Purchasing Control Beckman Instruments BECK/1-6

Order Processing Cockerill-Ougree S. A. C-0/1-4
Order Processing, Inventory Control, Shamrock-Neatway S-N/1-6
Sales Report, Statistics & Analysis
FRIDEN COLLECTADATA Data Collection A.O. Smith AOS/1-6
DATA COLLECTION SYSTEM Integrated Information System Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
Inventory, Procurement & Production Control Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
Procurement Control GE Large Jet Engine Dept. GEJET/1-6
Production Control, Attendance Reporting, Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
Operations Analysis Sheet
FRIDEN COMPUTYPER Integrated Information System Worcester Valve WVAL/1-8
FRIDEN FLEXOWRITER Switching Control & Facilities Assignment CBS Television CBS/1-12
Order Processing Cockerill-Ougree S. A. C-0/1-4
Order Processing, Reporting Fleetwing Terminal Corp. FLEE/1-7
Accounting, Accounts Payable, Inventory Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Control, Payroll, Production Control,
Sales Reports, Statistics
Integrated Computer Control System Park Gate Iron & Steel PGI&S/1-8
Integrated Information System Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12
Production Control, Attendance Reporting, Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
Operations Analysis Sheet
FRIDEN SELECTADATA Production Control, Attendance Reporting, Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8

PAPER TAPE READER Operations Analysis Sheet
GENERAL DYNAMICS S-C 4020 Inventory Control The Martin Co. MART/1-8

COMPUTER RECORDER
G.E. 115 SYSTEM Order Processing, Reporting Fleetwing Terminal Corp. FLEE/1-7
G.E. 225 COMPUTER SYSTEM Procurement Control GE Large Jet Engine Dept. GEJET/1-6

Integrated Information System Hotpoint Div. HOT/1-8
Inventory Control The Martin Co. MART/1-8
G.E. 412 PROCESS COMPUTER Integrated Information System Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12
G.E. 415 COMPUTER SYSTEM Inventory Control, Order Processing Green Giant Co. GREEN/1-6
HONEYWELL H-120 Management Information System, Inventory A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
Control, Standard Cost, Sales Analysis
Reports, Accounts Receivable, Accounts
Payable
Systems Conversion Calumet & Hecla Corp. CALU/1-12
HONEYWELL 200 Inventory Control, Management Information Caloric Corp. CALOR/1-7
COMPUTER SYSTEM Order Processing, Inventory Control, Billing Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-12
Finished Goods Inventory, Production Control, Standard Pressed Steel Co. SPS/1-9
Cost Analysis, Budget Reporting, Order
Processing
Typesetting St. Petersburg Times SPT/1-6
Superior Coach Corp. SUCO/1-16
Redemption Recording, Stock Replenishment, Sperry & Hutchinson Co. S&H/1-6

Automatic Forecasting
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EQUIPMENT APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
HONEYWELL 200 Management Information System, Inventory A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
COMPUTER SYSTEM Control, Standard Cost, Sales Analysis
(Continued) Reports, Accounts Receivable,
Accounts Payable
Systems Conversion Calumet & Hecla Corp. CALU/1-12
HONEYWELL 209 PAPER TAPE Typesetting St. Petersburg Times SPT/1-6
READER, HONEYWELL 210
PAPER TAPE PUNCH, HONEYWELL
H-270-1 RANDOM ACCESS DRUM
HONEYWELL 610 PROCESS Process Control, Order Picking, Kitchens of Sara Lee SLEE/1-7
CONTROL COMPUTER SYSTEM Automated Warehousing
HONEYWELL H-1200 Management Information System, Inventory A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
Control, Standard Cost, Sales Analysis
Reports, Accounts Receivable,
Accounts Payable )
Finished Goods Inventory, Production Control, Standard Pressed Steel Co. SPS/1-9
Cost Analysis, Budget Reporting, Order
Processing
HONEYWELL H-1250 Merchandise Inventory, Sales Accounting Neisner Brothers, Inc. NEIS/1-4
IBM 024 READER Integrated Warehouse Control System Colgate-Palmolive C-P/1-10

IBM 026 CARD PUNCH-READER

IBM 357 DATA COLLECTION UNITS

IBM 632 CALCULATING
TYPEWRITER SYSTEMS

IBM 870 DOCUMENT
WRITING SYSTEM

IBM 1001 DATA
TRANSMISSION UNITS

IBM 1013 CARD
TRANSMISSION TERMINAL

IBM 1030 DATA
COLLECTION SYSTEM

IBM 1050 DATA
TRANSMISSION TERMINALS

IBM 1053 TYPEWRITER

IBM 1130 COMPUTER SYSTEM

IBM 1232 OPTICAL MARK
PAGE READER

YBM 1301, 1311 DISC STORAGES

Car Movement Information System

Production Data Collection

Vendor Ordering, Production Control
Data Collection

Integrated Information System

Procurement & Distribution Control

Integrated Information System,
Order Processing

Order Processing

Production Control

Integrated Information System,
Order Processing

Manufacturing Control

Bill of Material Processing, Engineering
Design and Specifications

Management Information System
Production Control
Data Collection

Procurement Control

Administrative Message Switching
Integrated Information System
Integrated Information System
Vendor Ordering, Production Control
Inventory Information, Control

Process Control (Steel)
Inventory, Data Analysis, Quality Control

Order Processing Dispatching
Redemption Recording, Stock Replenishment,
Automatic Forecasting

Production Control
Administrative Message Switching
Inventory Control

Reservations System

Passenger and Cargo Reservations
Management Information System
Inventory Control

New York Central

Ecusta Paper

Reed Roller Bit Co.
Schutte & Koerting
Worcester Valve

Xerox

Pratt & Whitney Co.

Bausch & Lomb
Minster Machine Co.
Pratt & Whitney Co.

The Marquardt Co.

I-T-E Circuit Breaker

American Bosch Div.
McDonnell Douglas
Textile Machine Works Co.

IBM Corp.

Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.
Lockheed-Georgia Co.

Mead Corp.

Reed Roller Bit Co.

Ocean Products, Inc.

Lukens Steel Co.

SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div.

Royal Crown Beverage
Sperry & Hutchinson

Dolan Steel

Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.
Gould-National

Holiday Inns of America
Pan American Airways
Sav-A-Stop, Inc.

Ocean Products, Inc.

CENTRR/1-10

ECU/1-6

REED/1-4
S& K /1-6
WVAL/1-8

XEROX/1-10
P&W/1-8

B&L/1-6
MIN/1-5
P&W/1-8

MARQ/1-10

ITE/1-6

ABD/1-8
McDON/1-10
TEXT/1-6

IBM/1-6
GDYR/1-10
L-G/1-12
MEAD/1-10
REED/1-4
OPI/1-7

LUK/1-10
GLID/1-21

RC/1-6
S&H/1-8

DOLAN/1-5
GDYR/1-10
G-N/1-6
HIA/1-4
PANAM/1-9
SAV/1-6
OPI/1-7
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EQUIPMENT APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
IBM 1401 COMPUTER SYSTEM Order Processing, Inventory Control Catalina, Inc. CAT/1-6
Integrated Warehouse Control System Colgate-Palmolive Co. C-P/1-10
Management Services for Franchised Dealers Crawford Co. CRAW/1-10
Inventory & Purchasing Control DuKane Corp. DUK/1-6
Production Data Collection Ecusta Paper ECU/1-6
Billing, Order Processing, Production Leslie Fay LFAY/1-6
& Sales Control
Integrated Information System Her Majesty Underwear »MAJ/AI-_4
Integrated Information System Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
Integrated Information System Oscar Mayer & Co. OSMAY/1-6
Passenger & Cargo Reservations Pan American Airways PANAM/1-9
Accounting, Sales Analysis, Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-12
Inventory Control (Bonded)
Management Information System Sav-A-Stop, Inc. SAV/1-6
Data Collection, Job Order Scheduling Textile Machine Works Co. TEXT/1-6
Procurement & Distribution Control Xerox XEROX/1-10
IBM 1401-G COMPUTER Order Processing Control Royal Crown Beverage RC/1-6
IBM 1403 LINE PRINTER Bill of Material Processing, Engineering I-T-E Circuit Breaker ITE/1-6
Design and Specifications *
IBM 1405 DISC STORAGE Car Movement, Information System New York Central CENTRR/1-10
Data Collection, Job Order Scheduling Textile Machine Works Co, TEXT/1-6
IBM 1410 COMPUTER SYSTEM Order Processing Bausch & Lomb BUL/1-6
Administrative Message Switching Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. GDYR/1-10
Integrated Information System Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
Integrated Information System Oscar Mayer & Co. OSMAY/1-6
Integrated Information System, Pratt & Whitney Co. P&W/1-8
Order Processing
IBM 1440 COMPUTER SYSTEM Order Processing, Requirements Borg Warner Mechanics BORG/1-6
Scheduling, Production Control Universal Joint Division
Production Control Dolan Steel DOLAN/1-5
Inventory Control Gould-National G-N/1-6
Reservations System Holiday Inns of America HIA/1-12
Bill of Material Processing, Engineering I-T-E Circuit Breaker ITE/1-6
Design and Specifications
Integrated Information System The Lunkenheimer Co. LUNK/1-7
Integrated Information System Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
Production Control Minster Machine Co. MIN/1-5
Inventory Control, Order Transmission, National Food Stores, Inc. NAT/1-7
Communications
Automated Manufacturing Planning Rollway Bearing Co. ROLL/1-6
Inventory Control, Billing, Accounts Sigman Meat Co. SIG/1-12
Payable, Payroll
Inventory & Production Control, Sales Analysis Tappan Co. TAP/1-6
Inventory Control, Sales Reports, Payroll, Ocean Products, Inc. OPI/1-7
Statistics & Analysis
Inventory Control, Order Processing, Billing Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
IBM 1460 COMPUTER SYSTEM Procurement & Production Control, Daroff & Sons DARO/1-6
Order Fulfillment
Vendor Ordering, Production Control Reed Roller Bit Co. REED/1-4
IBM 1620 COMPUTER SYSTEM Order Fulfillment Decca Records, Inc. DEC/1-4
Production Control The Marquardt Co. MARQ/1-10
Data Collection Schutte and Koerting S&K/1-6
IBM 1710 PROCESS CONTROL Process Control (Paper) Billeruds AB BILL/1-20
COMPUTER SYSTEM Process Control (Paper) Cellulose du Pin CELLU/1-6
Process Control (Paper) Herding-Jones Paper Co. H-J/1-16
Process Control (Steel) Lukens Steel Co. LUK/1-10
Process Control (Paper) Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
IBM 1713 MANUAL ENTRY UNIT Process Control (Steel) Lukens Steel Co. LUK/1-10
IBM 1800 COMPUTER SYSTEM Process Control SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div. GLID/1-21
IBM 1971 MODEL 20 Reservations System Holiday Inns of America HIA/1-12

RESERVATIONS TERMINAL
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EQUIPMENT APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
IBM 1978 PRINT-READ Bill of Material Processing, Engineering I-T-E Circuit Breaker ITE/1-6
TERMINALS Design and Specifications
IBM 2260 CRT TERMINALS Order Entry and Inquiry System Ryerson Steel Inc. RY/1-6
IBM 7010 COMPUTER SYSTEM Procurement Control IBM Corp. 1BM/1-6

IBM 7070 COMPUTER SYSTEM

IBM 7074 COMPUTER SYSTEM

IBM 7080 COMPUTER SYSTEM

IBM 7094 COMPUTER SYSTEM

IBM 7740 COMMUNICATIONS
CONTROL SYSTEM

IBM 7750 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL UNITS

IBM PUNCHED CARD
EQUIPMENT

IBM SELECTOMATIC TYPEWRITER

IBM SYSTEM 360/20

IBM SYSTEM 360/30

Car Movement Information System

Accounting Sales Analysis,
Inventory Control (Bonded)

Accounting, Business Analysis Functions

Car Movement Information System
Materials Management

Procurement Control
Passenger & Cargo keservations

Inventory Control

Reservations System

Passenger & Cargo Reservations

Order Processing

Order Processing, Inventory Control

Production Control

Reservations & Message Switching

Production Data Collection

Sales & Marketing Reports

Order Fulfillment, Inventory Control,
Sales/Operations Cost Analysis

Accounting, Accounts Payable, Inventory
Payable, Payroll, Production Control,
Sales Reports, Statistics

Redemption Recording, Stock Replenishment,
Automatic Forecasting

Inventory & Production Control,
Sales & Marketing Analysis

Cost Control (Labor & Parts),
Production Control

Integrated Warehouse Control System

Inventory Control

Order Processing

Order Processing, Shipping,
Invoicing, Inventory Control

Order Processing, Inventory Control,
Invoicing, Bill of Lading Production

Order Processing, Inventory Control,
Invoicing

Distribution and Inventory Control

Personnel Reporting, Payroll, Purchasing,

Inventory and Management Planning, Control

Bill of Material Processing, Engineering
Design and Specifications
Shipping and Billing

School Scheduling, Procurement,

Data Collection

Inventory Control

Order Processing, Billing, Inventory
Control, Accounts Receivable

Management Information System

Inventory Control, Order Processing, Billing

Materials Managemant

Finished Goods Production, Distribution

Integrated Information System

New York Central

Joseph E. Seagram

Bell & Howell Co.

New York Central
Western Electric Co.

IBM Corp.
Pan American Airways

The Martin Co.

Holiday Inns of America

Pan American Airways

Bausch & Lomb
Catalina, Inc.

Dolan Steel

Eastern Air Lines, Inc.
Ecusta Paper

Hubbell Metals, Inc.
Jersey Paper Co.

Miller Electric Mfg. Co.

Sperry & Hutchinson
Tappan Co.

Unagusta Manufacturing

Colgate-Palmolive Co.

La Barge Pipe & Steel Co.
Stern's Nurseries
Van Waters & Rogers Div.

Belknap Hardware
Consolidated Foods

Thomas & Betts

Itek Corp.

I-T-E Circuit Breaker

General Railway Signal

Los Angeles-Seattle Motor
Express Co.

Mack Trucks Inc.

Riviera Motors
Samsonite Corp.
Sav-A-Stop, Inc.
Walgreen Co.
Western Electric Co.

Westinghouse Electric Corp.

Worcester Valve

CENTRR/1-10

SEAG/1-12

BELHOW/1-10

CENTRR/1-10
WE/1-7

IBM/1-6
PANAM/1-9

MART/1-8
HIA/1-12

PANAM/1-9

B&L/1-6
CAT/1-6
DOLAN/1-5
EAL/1-14
ECU/1-6
HUB/1-6
JPAP/1-6

MIL/1-5

S&H/1-8
TAP/1-6
UNAG/1-8

C-P/1-10

LBP/1-17
STN/1-4
VAN/1-6

BELHAR/1-17
CF/1-1
THOM/1-6

ITEK/1-12
ITE/1-6
GEN-RR/1-7

LASME/1-6
MACK/1-4

RIV/1-6
SAM/1-11
SAV/1-6
WAL/1-8
WE/1-7
WEST/11-16
WVAL/1-8
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EQUIPMENT

APPLICATIONS

IBM SYSTEM/360 MODEL 30G
IBM SYSTEM 360/40

IBM SYSTEM/360 MODEL 50

IBM SYSTEM/360 MODEL 65

I.C.T. 550 CALCULATOR,
916 TABULATOR

I.C.T. UNIT RECORD EQUIPMENT

I.C.T. 1301 COMPUTER SYSTEM

I.C.T. 1902 COMPUTER SYSTEM

McBEE 360 KEYSORT SYSTEM

MONROE MONROBOT XI
COMPUTER SYSTEM

NAVIGATION COMPUTER CO.
INTERCOUPLER

NCR COMPU-TRONIC CARD
SYSTEM -

NCR 315 COMPUTER SYSTEM

NCR 420-2 OPTICAL SCANNER
RCA SPECTRA 70/45

RCA 301 COMPUTER

RCA 5820 VIDEOSCAN
DOCUMENT READER

RCA-EDGE TERMINALS

REMINGTON RAND OFFICE
SYSTEMS MICRO/RETRIEVAL
SYSTEM

SDS 910 COMPUTER SYSTEM

Data Collection

Management Information System

MIS, Systems Development

Service Parts Inventory Management

Bill of Material Processing, Engineering
Design and Specifications

Production Scheduling and Control

Sales Analysis, Order Processing,
Inventory Control, Billing and Accounting

Production, Inventory Control, Pulpwood
Settlements, Various Measurements

Order Processing, Billing, Inventory
Control, Accounts Receivable

Order Processing, Shipping, Invoicing,
Inventory Control

Inventory Control, Order Processing, Billing

Administrative Message Switching,
Order Processing

Order Entry and Inquiry System

Redemption Recording, Stock Replenishment,
Automatic Forecasting

Materials Management

Production Scheduling and Control

Order Processing

Stock Control

Integrated Information System

Production Control

Production Control

Production Control, Inventory, Sales Analysis
Material, Inventory and Production Control
Integrated Warehouse Control System
Production & Cost Control

Inventory Control, Billing

Order Processing

Car Movement Information System
Accounting, Accounts Payable, Inventory

Control, Payroll, Production Control,
Sales Reports, Statistics

Sales & Marketing Statistics
Data Collection

Data Collection

Customer Billing

Inventory Control, Order Processing,
Purchasing Activity, Shipping, Billing,

Material Control, Sales Analysis

Customer Payments

Integrated Information System

Engineering Drawing Control

Quality & Production Control

USER PAGES
Clark Oil & Refining Corp. COR/1-8
American Bosch Div. ABD/1-8
Bell & Howell Co. BELHOW/1-10
International Harvester Co I-H/1-8
I-T-E Circuit Breaker ITE/1-6
McDonnell Douglas McDON/1-10
Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-9
St. Regis Paper Co. STREG/1-12
Samsonite Corp. SAM/1-11
VanWaters & Rogers Div. VAN/1-6
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. GDYR/1-9
Ryerson Steel Inc. RY/1-6
Sperry & Hutchinson S&H/1-8
Western Electric Co. WE/1-7
McDonnell Douglas McDON/1-10
Conveyancer Fork Trucks, Ltd. CONVEY/1-6
Moss Bros Ltd. MB/1-6
Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12
Rootes (Scotland) Ltd. RTS/1-6
Rootes (Scotland) Litd. RTS/1-6
Wilmot Breeden (England) WILBRE/1-7
Morton Mig. Co. MORT/1-7
Colgate-Palmolive Co. C-P/1-10
Irvington Machine Works IRV/1-2
Redondo Tile Co. REDO/1-10
Wiegand Co. WIEG/1-4

New York Central CENTRR/1-10

Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
American Standard A-8/1-6
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
Niagara Mohawk Power Corp. NIA/1-6
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Niagara Mohawk Power Corp. NIA/1-6
Lockheed-Georgia Co. L-G/1-12
Aeroquip Corp. AEROQ/1-6
Nissan Motor Co. NISS/1-10
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EQUIPMENT

APPLICATIONS

USER

PAGES

SQUARE D NORPAK INTERFACE

SYNCHRO-MONROE PUNCHED
TAPE ADDING MACHINE

TELECONTROL 2100

TELETYPE EQUIPMENT

TYPEWRITER EXCHANGE
SERVICE (TWX)

UNISET CONSOLE AGENT SETS
UNIVAC 1004 COMPUTER SYSTEM

UNIVAC III COMPUTER,
1050 PROCESSOR

UNIVAC 1005 Il MAGNETIC
TAPE SYSTEM

UNIVAC 148 COMPUTER SYSTEM

UNIVAC 490 COMPUTER SYSTEM

"UNIVAC 494 COMPUTER SYSTEM

UNIVAC 1004 COMBINATION
CARD READER, CARD PUNCH
AND PRINTER

XEROX REPROGRAPHY
EQUIPMENT

Integrated Warehouse Control System

Billing, Inventory Control

Production Control

Order Processing

Reservations & Message Switching
Administrative Message Switching
Integrated Information System

Inventory Control, Order Transmission,

Communications
Car Movement Information System
Integrated Information System

Order Processing, Billing, Inventory Control

Data Exchange Service

Reservations & Message Switching
Systems Support

Subscription Fulfillment
Inventory and Production Control

Car Movement Information System

Integrated Information System
Integrated Information System

Order Processing, Inventory Control
Integrated Information System
Integrated Information System
Production Control

Engineering Drawing Control

Colgate-Palmolive

Redondo Tile Co.

Univac Division

Decca Records, Inc.
Eastern Air Lines, Inc.

Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.

Lockhead-Georgia Co.
National Food Stores, Inc.

New York Central
Oscar Mayer & Co.
Joseph E. Seagram

Clark Oil & Refining Corp.

Eastern Air Lines, Inc.
General Mills, Inc.

TV Guide
Cameron Machine Co.
New York Central

Eastern Air Lines, Inc.
Lockheed-Georgia Co.

Westinghouse Electric Corp.

Eastern Air Lines, Inc.
Lockheed-Georgia Co.
Univac Division

Marconi Co.

C-P/1-10

REDO/1-10

UNI/1-6
DEC/1-4
EAL/1-14
GDYR/1-10
L-G/1-12
NAT/1-17
CENTRR/1-10
OSMAY/1-6
SEAG/1-9

COR/1-8

EAL/1-14
GMIL/1-4
TVG/1-6

CAM/1-7

CENTRR/1-10

EAL/1-14
L-G/1-12

WEST/1-9
EAL/1-14
L-G/1-12
UNI/1-6

MARC/1-4
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INDUSTRIAL DATA PROCESSING APPLICATIONS

CASE STUDY APPLICATIONS INDEX
(as of Sept. 1, 1969)

APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
ACCOUNTING Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Handley Page Ltd. HAND/1-4
Neisner Brothers NEIS/1-4
Joseph E. Seagram . SEAG/1-12
A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Sigman Meat Co. SIG/1-12
A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Samsonite Corp. SAM/1-11
ADMINISTRATIVE MESSAGE SWITCHING Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. GDYR/1-9
ATTENDANCE REPORTING Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
AUTOMATED MANUFACTURING PLANNING Rollway Bearing Co. ROLL/1-6
AUTOMATED WAREHOUSING Colgate-Palmolive Co. C-P/1-10
Kitchens of Sara Lee SLEE/1-8
AUTOMATIC FORECASTING Sperry & Hutchinson Co. S&H/1-8
BILLING Belknap Hardware BELHAR/1-7
Leslie Fay, Inc. LFAY/1-6
Los Angeles-Seattle Motor LASME/1-6
Express Co.
Martin- Brower. Co. MARTIN/1-9
Niagara Mohawk Power Corp.  NIA/1-6
Pechiney-Progil PECH/1-6
Redondo Tile Co. REDO/1-10
Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-9
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Samsonite Corp. SAM/1-11
Sigman Meat Co.’ SIG/1-12
VanWaters & Rogers Div. VAN/1-6
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
BILL OF MATERIAL PROCESSING I-T-E Circuit Breaker Co. ITE/1-6

CAR MOVEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM
COMMUNICATIONS
COST CONTROL (LABOR & PARTS)

DAIRY ROUTE CONTROL
DATA COLLECTION

DATA ANALYSIS
DATA LOGGING DATA COLLECTION

DESIGN AUTOMATION

DISTRIBUTION. CONTROL

DOUGH FORMULATION

ENGINEERING (DRAWING) CONTROL

New York Central

National Food Stores, Inc.
Unagusta Manufacturing
A.B. Chance Co.

Standard Pressed Steel Co.
Any Dairy

A.O. Smith
Schutte and Koerting

SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div.

Penn-Dixie Cement Corp.
Clark Oil & Refining Corp.

General Railway Signal

Xerox

Thomas & Betts
Westinghouse Electric Corp.
Nabisco

Aeroquip Corp.
I-T-E Circuit Breaker Co.
Marconi Co.

CENTRR/1-10
NAT/1-7
UNAG/1-6
ABC/1-9
SPs/1-9
NCR/1-7

A0S/1-6
S&K/1-6

GLID/1-21

P-D/1-6
COR/1-8

GEN-RR/1-7

XEROX/1-10
THOM/1-6
WEST/11-16
NAB/1-8

AEROQ/1-6
ITE/1-6
MARC/1-4

(S49) INDUSTRIAL D4’TA PROCESSING APPLICATIONS REPORT

COPYRIGHT 1969, BUSINESS PRESS INTERNATIONAL, INC.



APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
FACILITIES ASSIGNMENT CBS Television CBS/1-12
FINISHED GOODS INVENTORY Standard Pressed Steel Co. SPS/1-9
FORMULA HANDLING Stange Co. STANG/1-6
HOT SAW CONTROL Shelton Iron & Steel SI&S/1-6
INGREDIENTS FEED Nabisco NAB/l-S
INTEGRATED INFORMATION SYSTEM American Bosch Div. ABD/1-8
Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
Hotpoint Div. HOT/1-8
Lockheed-Georgia Co. L-G/1-12
The Lunkenheimer Co. LUNK/1-7
Her Majesty Underwear MAJ/1-4
Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
Ocean Products, Inc. OPI1/1-7
Oscar Mayer & Co. OSMAY/1-6
Park Gate Iron & Steel PGI&S/1-8
Pratt & Whitney, Inc. P&W/1-8
Richard Thomas & Baldwins RTB/1-12
Sav-A-Stop, Inc. SAV/1-6
Worcester Valve WVAL/1-8
INVENTORY CONTROL A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
Beckman Instruments BECK/1-6
Belknap Hardware BELHAR/1-7
Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
Caloric Corp. CALOR/1-7
Cameron Machine Co. CAM/1-7
Catalina, Inc. CAT/1-6
Consolidated Foods CF/1-7
Conveyancer Fork Trucks,Ltd. CONVEY/1-6
DuKane Corp. DUK/1-6
Green Giant Co. GREEN/1-6
Gould-National G-N/1-6
International Harvester Co. I-H/1-8
Itek Corp. ITEK/1-12
Jersey Paper Co. JPAP/1-6
La Barge Pipe & Steel Co. LBP/1-7
The Martin Co. MART/1-8
Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Morton Mfg. Co. MORT/1-17
National Food Stores Inc. NAT/1-7
Neisner Brothers NEIS/1-4
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Redondo Tile Co. REDO/1-10
Riviera Motors, Inc. RIV/1-6
Samsonite Corp. SAM/1-11
Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-9
SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div. GLID/1-21
Sigman Meat Co. SIG/1-12
St. Regis Paper Co. STREG/1-12
Superior Coach Corp. SUCO/1-16
Tappan Co. TAP/1-6
Thomas & Betts THOM/1-6
VanWaters & Rogers Div. VAN/1-6
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
Westinghouse Electric Corp. WEST/1-9
Wilmot Breeden (England) WILBRE/1-7
INVENTORY CONTROL (BONDED) Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-12
JOB ORDER SCHEDULING Superior Coach Corp. SUCO/1-16
Textile Machine Works Co. TEXT/1-6
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION Bell & Howell Co. BELHOW/1-10
Caloric Corp. CALOR/1-7
International Harvester Co. 1-H/1-8
Itek Corp. ITEK/1-12
Handley Page Ltd. HAND/1-4
A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR Crawford Co. CRAW/1-10
FRANCHISED DEALERS
MATERIAL CONTROL Morton Mfg. Co. MORT/1-17
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Western Electric Co. WE/1-17
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APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
MEASUREMENTS AND SURVEYS St. Regis Paper Co. STREG/1-12
OPERATION ANALYSIS SHEET Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
ORDER PICKING Kitchens of Sara Lee SLEE/1-8
ORDER PROCESSING Barry Staines Group B-S/1-6
Bausch & Lomb B&L/1-6
Belknap Hardware BELHAR/1-7
Bethlehem Steel Co. BETH/1-4
Borg-Warner Mechanics BORG/1-6
Universal Joint Div.
Catalina, Inc. CAT/1-6
Cockerill-Ougress S.A. C-0/1-4
Consolidated Foods CF/1-17
Conveyancer Fork Trucks, Ltd. CONVEY/1-6
Daroff & Sogs DARO/1-6
Decca Records, Inc. DEC/1-4
Fleetwing Terminal Corp. FLEE/1-7
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. GDYR/1-9
Green Giant Co. GREEN/1-6
Jerrold Electronics Corp. JER/1-10
Jersey Paper Co. JPAP/1-6
Leslie Fay, Inc. LFAY/1-6
Pratt & Whitney, Inc. P&W/1-8
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Royal Crown Beverage RC/1-6
Ryerson Steel Inc. RY/1-6
Samsonite Corp. SAM/1-11
Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-9
Shamrock-Neatway S-N/1-6
Standard Pressed Steel Co. SPS/1-9
Stern's Nurseries STN/1-4
Superior Coach Corp. SUCO/1-16
VanWaters & Rogers Div. VAN/1-6
Walgreen Co. WAL/1-8
Westinghouse Electric Corp. WEST/1-9
Wiegand Co. WIEG/1-4
OEDER TRANSMISSION National Food Stores Inc. NAT/1-7
PAYROLL Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Handley Page Ltd. HAND/1-4
Itek Corp. ITEK/1-12
Sigman Meat Co. SIG/1-12
Superior Coach Corp. SUCO/1-16
PROCESS CONTROL (BAKING) Kitchens of Sara Lee SLEE/1-8
PROCESS CONTROL (CHEMICALS SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div. GLID/1-21
PROCESS CONTROL (PAPER) Billeruds AB BILL/1-20
Cellulose du Pin CELLU/1-6
Harding-Jones Paper Co. H-J/1-16
Mead Corp. MEAD/1-10
PROCESS CONTROL (STEEL) Lukens Steel Co. LUK/1-10
PROCUREMENT CONTROL Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
: Daroff & Sons DARO/1-6 ,
DuKane Corp. DUK/1-6
G.E. Large Jet Engine Dept. GEJET/1-6
IBM Corp. IBM/1-6
Xerox XEROX/1-10
PRODUCTION CONTROL Beckman Instruments BECK/1-6
Borg-Warner Mechanics BORG/1-6
Universal Joint Div.
Burroughs Corp. BUR/1-16
Cameron Machine Co. CAM/1-17
Dolan Steel DOLAN/1<5
Irvington Machine Works IRV/1-2
Leslie Fay, Inc. LFAY/1-6
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APPLICATIONS USER PAGES
PRODUCTION CONTROL Marquardt Co. MARQ/1-10
(Continued) McDonnell Douglas MACK/1-10
Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Minster Machine Co. MIN/1-5
Morton Mfg. Co. MORT/1-17
Nissan Motor Co. NISS/1-10
Reed Roller Bit Co. REED/1-4
Rootes (Scotland) Ltd. RTS/1-6
Shamrock-Neatway S-N/1-6
St. Regis Paper Co. STREG/1-12
Standard Pressed Steel Co. SPS/1-9
Tappan Co. TAP/1-6
Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
Unagusta Manufacturing UNAG/1-6
Univac Division UNI/1-6
Westinghouse Electric Corp. WEST/11-16
Wilmot Breeden (England) WILBRE/1-7
PRODUCTION DATA COLLECTION Ecusta Paper ECU/1-6
Taylor Instruments TAYL/1-8
Textile Machine Works Co. TEXT/1-6
PURCHASING ACTIVITY Itek Corp. ITEK/1-12
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
QUALITY CONTROL Nissan Motor Co. NISS/1-10
SCM Corp. Glidden-Durkee Div. GLID/1-21
REDEMPTION RECORDING Sperry & Hutchinson Co. S&H/1-8
RESERVATIONS & MESSAGE SWITCHING Eastern Air Lines, Inc. EAL/1-14
RESERVATIONS SYSTEM Holiday Inns of America HIA/1-12
Pan American Airways PANAM/1-9
SALES CONTROL Leslie Fay, Inc. LFAY/1-6
SALES/OPERATIONS, & COST ANALYSIS Jersey Paper Co. JPAP/1-6
Wilmot Breeden (England) WILBRE/1-7
SALES REPORTS, STATISTICS A.B. Chance Co. ABC/1-9
American-Standard A-S/1-6
Hubbell Metals, Inc. HUB/1-6
Miller Electric Mfg. Co. MIL/1-5
Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Joseph E. Seagram SEAG/1-9
Shamrock-Neatway S-N/1-6
Superior Coach Co. SUCO/1-16
Tappan Co. TAP/1-6
SCHOOL SCHEDULING VanWaters & Rogers Div. VAN/1-6
SHIPPING Radio Corp. of America RCA/1-10
Los Angeles-Seattle Motor
Express Co. LASME/1-6
STOCK CONTROL Moss Bros Ltd. MB/1-6
National Food Stores, Inc. NAT/1-7
STOCK REPLENISHMENT Borg-Warner Mechanics BORG/1-6
Universal Joint Div.
. Sperry & Hutchinson Co. S&H/1-6
SUBSCRIPTION FULFILLMENT TV Guide TVG/1-6
SWITCHING CONTROL CBS Television CBS/1-12
SYSTEMS SUPPORT General Mills, Inc. GMIL/1-4
TYPESETTING St. Petersburg Times SPT/1-6
SYSTEMS CONVERSION Calumet & Hecla Corp. CALU/1-12
VENDOR ORDERING Reed Roller Bit Co. REED/1-4
Monroe International, Inc. MONRO/1-4
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